SCHOOL FIRST NAME LAST NAME/ORG

District Wide Natalie M. Bachir

STC Bobbi Hoyt

STC Duluth Skyline Rotary

STC Copeland Valley Youth Center
District Wide/Homless Program Curves

Denfeld Bryan & Lindsey Hill

Denfeld Bergey's LLC/DBA
Homecroft in honor of Deb Pawlowic Voyageur Bus Company

RESTRICTION

Refrigerator, Badminton Rackets, Decorative
Plants, Laer Printer, Coffeemaker, Cooler
NLC

FCCLA

NLC

Homeless Program

Softball Program

Softball Program

None

TOTAL

AMOUNT

In Kind

50.00

600.00

200.00

60.00

150.00

100.00

1,000.00

2,160.00



