SCHOOL	FIRST NAME	LAST NAME/ORG	RESTRICTION	AMOUNT
			Refrigerator, Badminton Rackets, Decorative	
District Wide	Natalie M.	Bachir	Plants, Laer Printer, Coffeemaker, Cooler	In Kind
STC	Bobbi	Hoyt	NLC	50.00
STC		Duluth Skyline Rotary	FCCLA	600.00
STC		Copeland Valley Youth Center	NLC	200.00
District Wide/Homless Program		Curves	Homeless Program	60.00
Denfeld	Bryan & Lindsey	Hill	Softball Program	150.00
Denfeld		Bergey's LLC/DBA	Softball Program	100.00
Homecroft	eroft in honor of Deb Pawlowic Voyageur Bus Company		None	1,000.00
			TOTAL	2,160.00